WIRING
DEVICES
Introducing
MEA.LEDVANCE.COM
2 3
At LEDVANCE, we launched  an extensive range of wiring
devices, designed to redefine convenience, safety, and
efficiency in electrical installations. we‘ve dedicated ourselves

with a sleek curved profile, this range not only
enhances the aesthetics of any space but also
offers long-lasting performance and durability.
Available in three stunning colors; white,
gray and black. These wiring devices blend
seamlessly with various interior styles. Explore
the perfect fusion of style and practicality in
your installations.
Rich functions
for different vertical
10 11
13A 1GANG SWITCHES SOCKET WITH NEON
LEDVANCE VITALITÀ SERIES
Group Long Description Part Number
Switches White Matt Black Silver Grey Champagne Gold
16AX 1GANG 1WAY SWITCH LVISR16/1/1 LVISR16/1/1-MB LVISR16/1/1-GY LVISR16/1/1-CG
16AX 1GANG 2WAY SWITCH LVISR16/1/2 LVISR16/1/2-MB LVISR16/1/2-GY LVISR16/1/2-CG
16AX 2GANG 1WAY SWITCH LVISR16/2/1 LVISR16/2/1-MB LVISR16/2/1-GY LVISR16/2/1-CG
16AX 2GANG 2WAY SWITCH LVISR16/2/2 LVISR16/2/2-MB LVISR16/2/2-GY LVISR16/2/2-CG
16AX 3GANG 1WAY SWITCH LVISR16/3/1 LVISR16/3/1-MB LVISR16/3/1-GY LVISR16/3/1-CG
16AX 3GANG 2WAY SWITCH LVISR16/3/2 LVISR16/3/2-MB LVISR16/3/2-GY LVISR16/3/2-CG
16AX 4GANG 1WAY SWITCH LVISR16/4/1 LVISR16/4/1-MB LVISR16/4/1-GY LVISR16/4/1-CG
16AX 4GANG 2WAY SWITCH LVISR16/4/2 LVISR16/4/2-MB LVISR16/4/2-GY LVISR16/4/2-CG
16AX 1GANG INTERMEDIATE SWITCH LVISR16/1/3 LVISR16/1/3-MB LVISR16/1/3-GY LVISR16/1/3-CG
Bell/Press Switches
16A 1GANG PUSH DOOR BELL SWITCH LVISR16/1/1P LVISR16/1/1P-MB LVISR16/1/1P-GY LVISR16/1/1P-CG
Lighting Dimmer
and Fan Control
1GANG 250VA ROTORY  FAN SPEED CONTROL WITH ON/OFF LVIESFAN/1R LVIESFAN/1R-MB LVIESFAN/1R-GY LVIESFAN/1R-CG
1GANG ROTORY LED UNIVERSAL DIMMER WITH ON/OFF LVIESDMU/1R LVIESDMU/1R-MB LVIESDMU/1R-GY LVIESDMU/1R-CG
1GANG ROTORY 500W DIMMER WITH  ON/OFF LVIESDM/1R LVIESDM/1R-MB LVIESDM/1R-GY LVIESDM/1R-CG
Double Pole Switches
20A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH NEON LVISH20/1D/BN LVISH20/1D/BN-MB LVISH20/1D/BN-GY LVISH20/1D/BN-CG
32A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH NEON LVISH32/1D/N LVISH32/1D/N-MB LVISH32/1D/N-GY LVISH32/1D/N-CG
45A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH NEON LVISH45/1D/N LVISH45/1D/N-MB LVISH45/1D/N-GY LVISH45/1D/N-CG
45A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCH LVISH45/1D LVISH45/1D-MB LVISH45/1D-GY LVISH45/1D-CG
45A 2G DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH NEON (VERTICAL 146) LVISH45/1D/VN LVISH45/1D/VN-MB LVISH45/1D/VN-GY LVISH45/1D/VN-CG
Connection Unit
1GANG 20A CONNECTION UNIT LVICU20 LVICU20-MB LVICU20-GY LVICU20-CG
1GANG 45A CONNECTION UNIT LVICU45 LVICU45-MB LVICU45-GY LVICU45-CG
LEDVANCE VITALITÀ SERIES
VITALITÀ SERIES
Elevate your environment with our Vitalità Series, where beauty meets reliability.
1GANG SWITCHES

13A 2GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLET WITH
INTEGRAL USB TYPE A+C PORT LVICS2G2AC/2D LVICS2G2AC/2D-MB LVICS2G2AC/2D-GY LVICS2G2AC/2D-CG
13A 1GANG SINGLE POLE SWITCHED INTERNATIONAL
SOCKET OUTLET WITH INTEGRAL USB TYPE A+C PORT LVICS1U1AC/1S LVICS1U1AC/1S-MB LVICS1U1AC/1S-GY LVICS1U1AC/1S-CG
Cooker Unit
45A DOUBLE POLE MAIN SWITCH & 13A DOUBLE POLE
SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLET WITH NEON LVISH45/1G/1D/DN LVISH45/1G/1D/
DN-MB
LVISH45/1G/1D/
DN-GY
LVISH45/1G/1D/
DN-CG
Fused Connection Unit
1GANG 13A SWITCHED FUSED CONNECTION UNIT WITH
NEON LVIFC13/1DN LVIFC13/1DN-MB LVIFC13/1DN-GY LVIFC13/1DN-CG
1GANG 13A UNSWITCHED FUSED CONNECTION LVIFC13 LVIFC13-MB LVIFC13-GY LVIFC13-CG
Group Long Description Part Number
Telphone Sockets White Matt Black Silver Grey Champagne Gold
1GANG RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKET LVIELRJ11 LVIELRJ11-MB LVIELRJ11-GY LVIELRJ11-CG
1GANG DOUBLE RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKET LVIEL2RJ11 LVIEL2RJ11-MB LVIEL2RJ11-GY LVIEL2RJ11-CG
TV Sockets
1GANG TV SOCKET LVIELTV LVIELTV-MB LVIELTV-GY LVIELTV-CG
1GANG SINGLE OUTLET CABLE TV 'F' TYPE CONNECTOR LVIELTV/FT LVIELTV/FT-MB LVIELTV/FT-GY LVIELTV/FT-CG
1GANG DOUBLE OUTLET TV+F TYPE SOCKET LVIELFT LVIELFT-MB LVIELFT-GY LVIELFT-CG
Data Sockets
1GANG RJ45 CAT6 DATA SOCKET LVIELRJ45/6E LVIELRJ45/6E-MB LVIELRJ45/6E-GY LVIELRJ45/6E-CG
1GANG DOUBLE RJ45 CAT6 DATA SOCKET LVIEL2RJ45/6E LVIEL2RJ45/6E-MB LVIEL2RJ45/6E-GY LVIEL2RJ45/6E-CG
Blank Plate
1GANG BLANK COVER PLATE LVIBP01 LVIBP01-MB LVIBP01-GY LVIBP01-CG
2GANG BLANK COVER PLATE LVIBP02 LVIBP02-MB LVIBP02-GY LVIBP02-CG
Hotel Accessories
16A KEY CARD SWITCH LVIESKCARD16 LVIESKCARD16-MB LVIESKCARD16-GY LVIESKCARD16-CG
220/110V SHAVOR SOCKET LVISHAVOR146 LVISHAVOR146-MB LVISHAVOR146-GY LVISHAVOR146-CG
LEDVANCE VITALITÀ SERIESLEDVANCE VITALITÀ SERIES
14 15
LEDVANCE NECESSITÀ SERIESLEDVANCE NECESSITÀ SERIES
NECESSITÀ SERIES
Ensures reliability and efficiency without compromising on design.
Group Long Description Part Number
Switches White Matt Black Silver Grey
16AX 1GANG 1WAY SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/1/1F LNESR16/1/1F-MB LNESR16/1/1-GY
16AX 1GANG 2WAY SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/1/2F LNESR16/1/2F-MB LNESR16/1/2-GY
16AX 2GANG 1WAY SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/2/1F LNESR16/2/1F-MB LNESR16/2/1-GY
16AX 2GANG 2WAY SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/2/2F LNESR16/2/2F-MB LNESR16/2/2-GY
16AX 3GANG 1WAY SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/3/1F LNESR16/3/1F-MB LNESR16/3/1-GY
16AX 3GANG 2WAY SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/3/2F LNESR16/3/2F-MB LNESR16/3/2-GY
16AX 4GANG 1WAY SWITCHWITH LOCATOR LNESR16/4/1F LNESR16/4/1F-MB LNESR16/4/1-GY
16AX 4GANG 2WAY SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/4/2F LNESR16/4/2F-MB LNESR16/4/2-GY
16AX 1GANG INTERMEDIATE SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/1/3F LNESR16/1/3F-MB LNESR16/1/3-GY
Bell/Press Switches
16A 1GANG PUSH DOOR BELL SWITCH WITH LOCATOR LNESR16/1/1PF LNESR16/1/1PF-MB LNESR16/1/1P-GY
Lighting Dimmer
and Fan Control
1GANG 250VA ROTORY  FAN SPEED CONTROL WITH ON/OFF LNEESFAN/1R LNEESFAN/1R-MB LNEESFAN/1R-GY
1GANG ROTORY LED UNIVERSAL DIMMER WITH ON/OFF LNEESDMU/1R LNEESDMU/1R-MB LNEESDMU/1R-GY
1GANG ROTORY 500W DIMMER WITH  ON/OFF LNEESDM/1R LNEESDM/1R-MB LNEESDM/1R-GY
Double Pole Switches
20A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH NEON LNESH20/1D/BN LNESH20/1D/BN-MB LNESH20/1D/BN-GY
32A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH NEON LNESH32/1D/N LNESH32/1D/N-MB LNESH32/1D/N-GY
45A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH NEON LNESH45/1D/N LNESH45/1D/N-MB LNESH45/1D/N-GY
45A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCH LNESH45/1D LNESH45/1D-MB LNESH45/1D-GY
45A 2G DOUBLE POLE SWITCH WITH NEON (VERTICAL 146) LNESH45/1D/VN LNESH45/1D/VN-MB LNESH45/1D/VN-GY
Connection Unit
1GANG 20A CONNECTION UNIT LNECU20 LNECU20-MB LNECU20-GY
1GANG 45A CONNECTION UNIT LNECU45 LNECU45-MB LNECU45-GY
NECESSITÀ SERIES
1GANG SWITCHES
DOUBLE POLE SWITCHES
2GANG SWITCHES

OUTLET LNESS1M/1SN LNESS1M/1SN-MB LNESS1M/1SN-GY
Sockets with
USBCharger
13A 1GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLET WITH
INTEGRAL USB TYPE A+C PORT LNECS1G2AC/1D LNECS1G2AC/1D-MB LNECS1G2AC/1D-GY
13A 2GANG DOUBLE POLE SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLET WITH
INTEGRAL USB TYPE A+C PORT LNECS2G2AC/2D LNECS2G2AC/2D-MB LNECS2G2AC/2D-GY
13A 1GANG SINGLE POLE SWITCHED INTERNATIONAL
SOCKET OUTLET WITH INTEGRAL USB TYPE A+C PORT LNECS1U2AC/1S LNECS1U1AC/1S-MB LNECS1U1AC/1S-GY
Cooker Unit
45A DOUBLE POLE MAIN SWITCH & 13A DOUBLE POLE
SWITCHED SOCKET OUTLET WITH NEON LNESH45/1G/1D/DN LNESH45/1G/1D/DN-MB LNESH45/1G/1D/DN-GY
Fused Connection Unit
1GANG 13A SWITCHED FUSED CONNECTION UNIT WITH
NEON LNEFC13/1DN LNEFC13/1DN-MB LNEFC13/1DN-GY
1GANG 13A UNSWITCHED FUSED CONNECTION LNEFC13 LNEFC13-MB LNEFC13-GY
Group Long Description Part Number
Telphone Sockets White Matt Black Silver Grey
1GANG RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKET LNEELRJ11 LNEELRJ11-MB LNEELRJ11-GY
1GANG DOUBLE RJ11 TELEPHONE SOCKET LNEEL2RJ11 LNEEL2RJ11-MB LNEEL2RJ11-GY
TV Sockets
1GANG TV SOCKET LNEELTV LNEELTV-MB LNEELTV-GY
1GANG SINGLE OUTLET CABLE TV 'F' TYPE CONNECTOR LNEELFT LNEELFT-MB LNEELFT-GY
1GANG DOUBLE OUTLET TV+F TYPE SOCKET LNEELTV/FT LNEELTV/FT-MB LNEELTV/FT-GY
Data Sockets
1GANG RJ45 CAT6 DATA SOCKET LNEELRJ45/6E LNEELRJ45/6E-MB LNEELRJ45/6E-GY
1GANG DOUBLE RJ45 CAT6 DATA SOCKET LNEEL2RJ45/6E LNEEL2RJ45/6E-MB LNEEL2RJ45/6E-GY
Blank Plate
1GANG BLANK COVER PLATE LNEBP01 LNEBP01-MB LNEBP01-GY
2GANG BLANK COVER PLATE LNEBP02 LNEBP02-MB LNEBP02-GY
Hotel Accessories
16A KEY CARD SWITCH LNEESKCARD16 LNEESKCARD16-MB LNEESKCARD16-GY
Group Long Description Part Number
Weatherproof
Accessories White (Only White for Acc)
1GANG WEATHERPROOF IP55 LACWP55A